

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

Page 1 of 1

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0001
3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11/01/2007
4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. IT-81013A
5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Merchant Marine Academy (Procurement)
7. ADMINISTERED BY U.S. Merchant Marine Academy (Procurement)

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Express Metrix, 200 First Avenue West, Suite 205, Seattle, WA 98119
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DTMA5P08002
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 10/01/2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
7008 - 1750 - 002008 - 1D1AA12 - 60 - 0000 - 00 - 126002608 - 0610066 - 00 - - - - - \$720.00

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MODIFICATION OF PURCHASE ORDER, FAR 13.302-3

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not, [] is required to sign this document and return ___ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
a. The purpose of this modification is to increase funding in the amount of \$720.00. All additional funding will be made available incrementally, via future modifications.
b. As a result of the foregoing, the total purchase order is hereby increase by \$720.00, from \$720.00 to \$1,440.00.
c. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Gregg Wanlass
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR
15C. DATE SIGNED
16B. United States of America
16C. DATE SIGNED 10/29/2007